10/14/23, 12:04 AM

Owner

BLANCO YANARA S
CANADILLA REYNIER L P
NICKYS LAND CO LP
NICKYS LAND CO LP
GARCIA CLAUDIA C
MORENO MARIO P
EHLERT LYNETTE MARIE
JERMAINE WALKER
SIVERAND TERSINA D
NICKYS LAND CO LP
BEMIS DAVID A
HOUSING & URBAN DEV
WOOTEN DAVID A

HCAD: Ow nership History

Ownership History: 1116790000016

3508 MICA DR
HOUSTON TX 77082

[end of record]

-close window-

Effective Date

07/06/2016
07/06/2016
05/20/2014
02/05/2013
09/03/2011
09/03/2011
12/01/2009
03/01/2008
03/01/2008
07/01/2003
12/22/1992
12/31/1991
01/21/1987

https://public.hcad.org/records/Ow nership.asp?crypt=%94%9A %B0% 94 %BFg%85% 8E% 80% 800m%8El%87tXu%5EW%9E%99%A2%D3%89%...
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